FinishLine
Premium
With new press-to-size insert
FinishLine Premium
One tool – many applications
The Wiper Eff ect – Wiper XXL

p
≈
 0
,0
2
fzfn max.
Assembly instructions
When installing the Wiper XXL insert note that the chamfered
corner (1) needs to be in the insert seat and the wiper surface (2)
with the radius (3) needs to point forward.
Application example
Cast iron frame
Tool:
FinishLine Premium
Cat.-No. FCG V08.066AN050-09-I, d1 = 66 mm, z = 9
Insert:
8 x CPHX 080310ER-WG0 l LCPH05M
1 x CPHX 080310ER-WGO-A (Wiper XXL)
Material:

d
s
r
◼ = First choice
◻ = Second choice
1) CBN tipped inserts on request
Description/designation of grades and ISO-Code starting page 5
Declaration Wax und Wra on page 4
FinishLine Premium
Screw-on type
FinishLine Premium
Face milling cutters
Cat.-No. ECG
d1 l2 l3 d2 M z Ident No. LMT-Code
16 5 25 8.5 M8 3 7177787 ECG V05.016TR025-03-I CPHX 050210 6119610 6119544
T620 5 25 10.5 M10 4 7177789 ECG V05.020TS025-04-I
25 5 25 12.5 M12 5 7177791 ECG V05.025TF025-05-I
20 8 25 10.5 M10 3 7114274 ECG V08.020TS025-03-I CPHX 0803… 6119613 6119528
25 8 25 12.5 M12 4 7114275 ECG V08.025TF025-04-I CPKT 080310 T8
32 8 30 16 M16 5 7114276 ECG V08.032TH030-05-I
35 8 30 16 M16 5 7114277 ECG V08.035TH030-05-I
40 8 30 16 M16 6 7114278 ECG V08.040TH030-06-I
Cat.-No. FCG
d1 l2 h d2 z Ident No. LMT-Code
42 8 40 16 6 7114279 FCG V08.042AN040-06-I CPHX 0803…
CPKT 080310
6119613 6119528
T852 8 40 22 7 7114280 FCG V08.052AN040-07-I
66 8 50 27 9 7114281 FCG V08.066AN050-09-I
80 8 50 27 11 7092880 FCG V08.080AN050-11-I
100 8 55 32 13 7092881 FCG V08.100AN055-13-I
l3
l2
d1Md2
d2 d1
h
l2
www.lmt-tools.com 9
FinishLine Premium
End mills
Cat.-No. ECG
d1 l2 l1 l3 d2 z Ident No. LMT-Code
12 5  77  32 12 2 7092882 ECG V05.012AN032-02-I CPHX 050210 6119610 6119544
12 5  95  50 12 2 7092883 ECG V05.012AN050-02-I T6
16 5  88  40 16 3 7092884 ECG V05.016AN040-03-I
16 5 138  90 16 3 7092885 ECG V05.016AN090-03-I
20 8 110  60 20 3 7092886 ECG V08.020AN060-03-I CPHX 0803… 6119613 6119528
20 8 170 120 20 3 7092887 ECG V08.020AN120-03-I CPKT 080310 T8
25 8 146  90 25 4 7092888 ECG V08.025AN090-04-I
25 8 216 160 25 4 7092889 ECG V08.025AN160-04-I
32 8 150  90 32 5 7092890 ECG V08.032AN090-05-I
32 8 220 160 32 5 7092891 ECG V08.032AN160-05-I
l3
l1
l2
d1d2